Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street
Fort Pierce, FL. 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal

Pete Crespo, Athletic Director
Precious Allen, Athletic Secretary

2023 Swim
10/18/2023
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
Aug. 23 Wed. LPA/Westwood IRSC 4:00p
Aug. 30 Wed. TBA 4:00p
Sept. 06 Wed. Treasure Coast/Westwood IRSC 4:00p
Sept. 13 Wed. Treasure Coast/Lincoln Park  IRSC 4:00p
Sept. 19 Tues. Seb. River NCAC 4:00p
Sept. 26 Tues. Sail Fish Sail Fish ~ 4:00p
Sept. 27 Wed. Lincoln Park/Centennial IRSC 4:00p
Oct. 4 Wed. LPA/SLWC IRSC 4:00p
Oct. 11 Wed. County Senior Meet IRSC 4:00p
Oct. 27 Fri. Districts Meet Jupiter Jupiter TBA

Head Coach — Falan Dorsey
Assistant Coach — Kevin Collazo
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